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oI EER %

(2005=100)

77.6 1.3 100.4 0.7
78.6 1.3 101.0 0.6
79.5 1.1 101.6 0.6
79.8 0.4 101.6 0.0
80.0 0.3 101.4 -0.2
80.2 0.2 101.3 0.1
81.2 1.2 102.0 0.7
81.7 0.6 102.2 0.2
81.9 0.2 102.0 0.2
81.7 -0.2 101.2 -0.8
815 0.2 100.4 0.8
81.3 -0.2 99.8 -0.6
81.0 -0.4 98.9 -0.9
81.4 0.5 98.8 0.1
81.8 0.5 98.8 0.0
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2001.04

82.8 0.7 99.0 0.1
83.5 0.8 99.3 0.3
84.0 0.6 99.5 0.2
84.3 0.4 99.3 0.2
84.5 0.2 99.0 -0.3
84.7 0.2 98.8 0.2
85.0 0.4 98.7 0.1
85.6 0.7 98.9 0.2
86.4 0.9 99.4 0.5
87.0 0.7 99.6 0.2
87.4 0.5 99.6 0.0
88.0 0.7 99.8 0.2
88.2 0.2 99.6 -0.2
88.8 0.7 99.8 0.2
89.4 0.7 100.0 0.2
90.1 0.8 100.4 0.4
91.0 1.0 101.0 0.6
91.7 0.8 101.3 0.3
925 0.9 101.7 0.4
93.1 0.6 102.0 0.3
FAHFIA AVNTEASTE AL LS FAAR Y o) F FAHA A

AR AT A, QAN T



oI EER %

(2005=100)

96.3 0.5 1011 0.2
96.9 0.6 101.3 0.2
97.0 0.1 101.0 -0.3
97.9 0.9 101.6 0.6
98.0 0.1 101.3 -0.3
98.2 0.2 1011 -0.2
97.5 -0.7 100.1 -1.0
97.4 -0.1 99.6 -0.5
97 1 -0.3 98.9 -0.7
97.0 -0.1 98.5 -0.4
97.2 0.2 98.4 -0.1
97.6 0.4 98.5 0.1
97.9 0.3 98.4 -0.1
98.0 0.1 98.3 -0.1
97.9 -0.1 97.8 -0.5
97.5 -0.4 97.2 -0.6
97.8 0.3 971 -0.1
98.4 0.6 97.4 0.3
99.4 1.0 98.1 0.7
100.1 0.7 98.5 0.4
100.5 0.4 98.5 0.0
100.9 0.4 98.6 0.1
101 .1 0.2 98.5 -0.1
101.6 0.5 98.7 0.2
102.1 0.5 98.9 0.2
102.6 0.5 99.0 0.1
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103.1

103.3

103.7 0.4 99.0 0.0
1041 0.4 99.2 0.2
104.5 0.4 99.2 0.0
1051 0.6 99.4 0.2
105.4 0.3 99.5 0.1
106.1 0.7 99.7 0.2
106.5 0.4 99.8 0.1
106.7 0.2 99.7 -0.1
107.3 0.6 99.9 0.2
108.5 1.1 100.7 0.8
109.7 1.1 101.5 0.8
111.0 1.2 102.3 0.8
111.4 0.4 102.4 0.1
1121 0.6 102.8 0.4
112.6 0.4 102.9 0.1
113.5 0.8 103.3 0.4
114.0 0.4 103.5 0.2
1141 0.0 103.3 -0.2
114.6 0.4 103.4 0.1
1151 0.4 103.5 0.1
116.0 0.8 103.9 0.4
116.5 0.4 1041 0.2
116.9 0.3 1041 0.0
116.7 -0.2 103.6 -0.5
116.6 -0.1 103.2 -0.4
116.4 -0.2 102.7 -0.5
116.4 0.0 102.3 -0.4
115.7 -0.6 101.4 -0.9
115.6 -0.1 101.0 -0.4
116.2 0.5 101.2 0.2
116.8 0.5 101.4 0.2
1171 0.3 101.3 -0.1
116.0 -0.9 100.1 -1.2
114.0 -1.7 98.0 -2.1
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(2005=100) e (%)

2009.01 112.0 -1.8 95.9 -2.1

110.7 12 94.5 1.4
111.2 0.5 94.7 0.2
111.3 0.1 94.4 0.3
11.7 0.4 94.5 0.1
112.4 0.6 94.8 0.3
113.5 1.0 95.4 0.6
114.5 0.9 95.9 0.5
115.3 0.7 96.3 0.4
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